Vacaville Christian Schools

MCS!

Board
of Directors

October Advancement/Marketing Meeting

Date and Time

Tuesday October 10, 2017 at 4:30 PM PDT

Location
Paul's Office

Agenda

l. Opening Items

Opening Items

A. Record Attendance and Guests
B. Call the Meeting to Order
C. Opening Prayer

Il. Advancement / Marketing

Advancement / Marketing

A. New item

lll. Other Business

A. New item

IV. Action Items

A. New item

V. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting
Closing Prayer Mike

FYI

Discuss

Discuss

FYI

Powered by BoardOnTrack

4:30 PM

Amy Kennedy 5m

4:37 PM

35m

5:12 PM
10 m

5:22 PM

3m

5:25 PM

5m

lofl



