

## Vacaville Christian Schools

## October Advancement/Marketing Meeting

## **Date and Time**

Tuesday October 10, 2017 at 4:30 PM PDT

## Location

Paul's Office

Agenda	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			4:30 PM
Opening Items			
A. Record Attendance and Guests			1 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order			1 m
C. Opening Prayer		Amy Kennedy	5 m
II. Advancement / Marketing			4:37 PM
Advancement / Marketing			
A. New item	FYI		35 m
III. Other Business			5:12 PM
A. New item	Discuss		10 m
IV. Action Items			5:22 PM
A. New item	Discuss		3 m
V. Closing Items			5:25 PM
A. Adjourn Meeting	FYI		5 m
Closing Prayer Mike			